Bus

B Bus 84 aautluigy - BTS ng95uY3;0m Yai - BTS Krungthonburi

Direction

Btsngusuy3(nivaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3) —
wenIatiausa [Al;Wat Thian Dat Intersection [A]

65 stops

Open route schedule

Btsngusuy3i(nvaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)
wenn39suY3;Krungthonburi Intersection
Ing2590u;Wat Suwan
mswjmmmmﬂaaqmu;KIongsan Market (Opposite)
ueiii3a(unaan);Bang Yi Ruea (Outbound)
dewruiunnduiias(unaan);Naowa Chamnian Bridge
AN TndUnszans;Wat Sangkajai (Opposite)
Padiwysinwu 5/1;Soi Phet kasem 5/1
Jn1l5:9Tun595551;Wat Pradu Nai Songtham

f5IUNAYALUEUN55509;Viboon Business Administration
College (Opposite)

Iaurausad;Wat Nuannoradit

Tsawaunawea1 In3;Phyathai 3 Hospital

d@duilas, sagiwsineN 25/1;Sermmitr
Btsmw';ﬁ(moaaM);Bts Bangwa (Exit 4)
msoqjﬂuuuﬁmmﬁﬂamu;Siam University (opposite)
PaeWTINBN 27/1;Soi Phet Kasem 27/1

ATIVIUN TN B 42;Phet Kasem 42 (Opposite)

AsvTNAIagUATULIIWaLda;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
(Opposite)

msaiwuﬁmﬁum%ﬂﬁxﬁwgﬁm;Wat Chanpradittharam (Op-
posite)

Go to website

Route schedule

Btsngesuu3(nivaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3) —
wanIaiauaa [Al;Wat Thian Dat Intersection [A]

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Btsngusuy3(n1vaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit
3)

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

LE SR
na
0. 2:06 |
u.2-10

£ ualkad e T T
3 uunus” - qz07- "
\ ,r"-“- .
= daeu g [ J:
[ r—— uiensIg 1,1/: Wity
e e gy £
N e ; .1.,.:- -06
338 4 o.e08f
7 J ﬁ T
ﬁ rm|:21f2
=

NSOINWUKIUAS 5
3310 R R el

W51

AScAULU L P wssUs:Los
35
o E s
3091
uolal ' } @ OpenStreetMap contributors
m 84— aaulum - BTS ng9s5uy5;0m Yai- BTS BusMaps
Krunathonburi


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-84-3193900306-4227224009
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-84-3193900306-4227224009
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-84-3193900306-4227224009

fjuéﬁWwﬁua%;Kan-Ari Sport Club

4m579117;Wat Rangbua

danfinnan113wdwiiean;Red Cross Station 11 (Wisetniy-
om)

Fmauuivua;Seacon Bangkae

Pagiwgsinsu 39;Phet Kasem 39
TuinAussILILA;Almshomes Bangkhae
nanuILea;Bangkae Market

AT Tasiau1ILA: Tesco Lotus Bangkae (Opposite)
uSinilueavana1ngsu;Nanyang Industrial
y3¥vAdIashin;Castle Peak Company

Paglwgsineu 45/1;Phet Kasem 45/1
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmma:uaaémum;The Mall Bangkae (Opposite)
Aagiwysinsu 51;Phet Kasem 51

m5\1‘1]13JT'5\1Wmmamwmmg%mqLLﬂ;Kasemrad Bangkae
Hospital (Opposite)

uwanLNgsIn¥N-g1a2(u1aan);Phet Kasem-Sai 2 Intersec-
tion

Twﬁaué']uwﬁaﬂﬁuu%;Amnuaysil Thonburi School
Sann9;Wat Muang

aﬁﬁnﬂmiiﬁ;Samnak Poosawan
finFmarsinwu(Manadav):Big C Phet Kasem (Laksong)
PaglwLsineu 67;Soi Phet Kasem 67

mswjﬁuwgﬁﬁutﬁwgﬁa;Setthakit Village (Opposite)

U3 uavnisna 91Aa;Nan Yang Knitting Factory Co.,
Ltd.

aaglngsLNed 73/2;Soi Phet Kasem 73/2
AN sLnN;Phet Kasem Market
gaglNTaLNU 77;Soi Phet Kasem 77
PaglWLsLnwu 77/7;Soi Phet Kasem 77/7

gaglngsind 81;Soi Phet Kasem 81



duanisauasla,Aauamanuasial;Nong Khaem
Market

mjwmwasm;Hansa Market
mjﬁmw\aﬁﬁ%‘ﬁﬂ 2 wWnsuamada4;Pongsirichai 2 Village
gadlngsinu 83;Soi Phet Kasem 83

msoﬁjm"imﬁ%mmmswa%ﬂﬁq;Wat Si Samran Ratbam-
rung (Opposite)

ANLINEINTNSNETIAa5; Sammit Motor (Opposite)
sU1ANS Inawdiae aﬁmwéauﬁaﬂ;Scb Om Noi
amﬁms'saﬁul,wﬁqéauﬁaﬂ;Om Noi Fire Station
‘ﬁaULLauG;;SOi Land

Tsousuan15d UL (2 aan);Star In Hospital
5auﬁaﬂ;0mnoi

TsedauTanauauldun;Sopon Chanoopatham School
PALULWYFLNBTU 97,”l1nﬂm|,ﬁuﬁ;80i Phet Kasem 97
araudmswant;Soi Akkharaphat
u:éﬁmmuwsm(sﬁaﬂmﬁma 3);Sam Phran Village

Ts9vuamns Inuaanuey; Thai Preserved Food Factory
Co.,ltd.

ugﬁﬂuﬁﬂﬂ‘ﬁaﬁaﬂmﬂ(mﬁma 11);Nisachon Om Yai Vil-
lage

Snaaulvey;Wat Om Yai

wandaisusm [A];Wat Thian Dat Intersection [A]



Direction Route schedule

wandIaiausn [B];Wat Thiendad Intersection — Bts- wanIaiausn [B];Wat Thiendad Intersection — Bts-
n¥sUY3(N1vaan3);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3) n¥sUY3(N1vaan3);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)
86 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
wandaiausn [B];Wat Thiendad Intersection

Wednesday 00:00
asvuuinaanlvie;Wat Omyai (Opposite)

. 3 . Thursday 00:00

vyuildrasanlvgy(dasmeuna 10);Nisachon Omyai
Village Friday 00:00
A593T509UaM15 Inaaanvey; Thai Preserved Food
Factory Co.,Itd. (opposite) Saturday 00:00
mg'fl’mmuW‘nu;Sam Phran Village Sunday 00:00
naunsny;Don Sai

Route info

s Ingniliun; Thai Garment (Opposite) Direction: uaniaifisugia [B];Wat Thiendad Intersection

A9 TSI suaanuasTanauadun;Om Noi Sopon Stops: 86

Chanoopatham School Trip Duration: 2 hour 11 min
Tsewenunadaiugudaus;Chapions Animal Hospital
AANALNULEU,NUNTE 2;Kao Sean Market
PaglwLsineu 126;Soi Phet Kasem 126
TsousunIudaddutiaanuas;Galaxy Inn Hotel (Om Noi)
AatwasinsN 93;Soi Phet Kasem 93
mu‘ﬁ'q,sﬁamw‘ﬁsmwu 122;Soi Pet Kasem 122
dmfinsuasinas;Sammit Motor
imﬂ%msﬁmswg%ﬁﬁo;Wat Si Samran Ratbamrung
natnday 4 gaanasined 118;Sai 4 Market
Paglwgsinsu 116/5;Soi Phet Kasem 116/5

PRLLWTILNBN 1 16/3,m5\1‘f|'mmjﬁ'1umw'1;80i Phet Kasem
116/3

gaglngsnd 114;Soi Phet Kasem 114
gaglngaLnN 112/1;Soi Phet Kasem 112/1
gaglngsLNd 112;Soi Phet Kasem 112

gaalngsind 108;Soi Phet Kasem 108


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-84-3193900306-4227224009

PALLWTILNBU 106,mjﬁ’mﬁ%mfﬁs;80i Phet Kasem 106
JmﬁmmﬁmaL‘fiﬂaﬂﬂLuﬂ;Southeast Asia University
Tsonenunaddiune dumas;Wichaivet Inter Hospital
wgnauunnsnamadgny 3;Putthamomton Sai 3 Intersection
findSnamsiwarsinei;Big C Extra Phet Kasem
W15u595n1;Rungrak Farm

l@aumaaanideun; Thawi Wattana Canel

agingsiney 102/3;Soi Phet Kasem 102/3
ugﬁﬂuLﬁﬁwﬁﬁa;Setthakit Village
TsvBauauuiatmuvan;Denla Kindergarten
dnnilsinsnanandas;Police Station Laksong
sueian#iasey;Post Office Pasicharoen
mg'ﬁ'ml,wszﬁmwu 3;Phet Kasem 3 Village
A9 TR Wat Muang (Opposite)

L ugudue 2;Suksan 2 Village
u,amW‘ﬁ‘smmu-muZ(mLfﬂw);Phet Kasem-Sai 2 Intersection
‘I’NWmmamwmmg%mmm;Kasemrad Bangkae Hospital
Fju{m%msmﬁ'ﬁmam 40;Health Center 40

Pagingsinsu 88;Phet Kasem 88

ma:uaaémouﬂ;The Mall Bangkae
mg'ﬁmﬂmssm:%;Sukpawan 3 Village
TsvauuvuALiiia;Bangkhaenuae School
‘I‘m%aummuainlm\um;Pasanusorn Bangkae School
maTnTadau19ua; Tesco Lotus Bangkae
ma’mmau,ﬂ('laﬁLLn‘suﬁ);Bangkae Market (IT Grand)

ANUNLIUANAUEIIUNILA;Almshomes Bangkhae (Op-
posite)

gaulnTsNN 58/1;Phet Kasem 58/1

gl sLNl 58;Phet Kasem 58



m\‘l‘ﬁm‘?jﬂauuwl,m;Seacon Bangkae (Opposie)
Pgaungsini 54;Phet Kasem 54
ATVUINIAS19;Wat Rangbua (Opposite)
AvLNAUEANN T UaS;Kan-Ar Sport Club
SagunsUsshng1s1u;Wat Chanpradittharam
ma‘uum"lut:s']vv'atﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
gaglngalnel 42;Phet Kasem 42

gagingsinei 38;Phet Kasem 38
uuTINanaadai;Siam University
Btsmwﬁw(moaanB);Bts Bangwa (Exit 3)
Lﬂ%mﬁms,msqsﬂmsﬁamw‘ﬁsmuu 25/1;Sermmitr
Snavnanssm;Wat Khuhasawan
Tsewaunaue'lw;Bangphai Hospital
ﬁuaﬂu%wﬂﬁﬁiﬁa;Viboon Business Administration College
Lwﬂvhww;Thaphra Intersection
AAIANING39L309; Thaphra Rungrueng Market
Sadvanszans:Wat Sang Kra Jai
azmem'Jf\hLﬁus(mm‘ﬁw);Naowa Chamnian Bridge
uwﬁ’%a(mvﬂw);Bang Yi Ruea (Inbound)
Tsfiuduaiavey1;Robinson Latya
fiTafiaavey;Tot Latya

aauaInvig 11;Latya 11
Lwﬂmmwfﬁ'\(‘maaﬂ);Latya Intersection

‘T,'WWmmaauLﬁaLiﬂw‘szsm(ﬁqmmmﬁﬂ);Somdet Chao-
praya Hospital (Latya side)

panmaavd1u;Klongsan Market
lamaudanu;lconsiam
Tsvusuwuilugian;Peninsula Hotel

wanaaadnl Ing;Khlong Ton Sai Intersection



Btsn3vsuy3(n1vaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 4)
Fjuéu%mimmsmam 28;Health Center 28
Whddms-a1ndu:Fuse Sathorn-Taksin

BTS 2wduuluny(mvaan3);Bts Wongwianyai (Exit 3)
Aud1551171905;Sinn Sathorn Tower
Btsngusuy3i(nvaani);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 1)

Btsn3vsuy3(n1vaan3);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)

84 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nong Khaem

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



